®
UK A S
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS
CERTIFICATION
INTERNATIONAL
Cert No: CI/11122
Years of

Easy installation
Fixed height
Order Code	 £ Ex Vat
GKUX              69.10
12kg
MAX
Gyrolock Parts & Accessories
Gyrolock Trim Disc
Shaped to fit Gyrolock
mast.  Gives a neat finish
to installations through
suspended ceilings.
Order Code	 £ Ex Vat
GKTD	 4.90
Wide range
available
12kg
MAX
20kg
MAX
Column Version
Universal Kits
Order Code	 Column mm	 £ Ex Vat
KPR15CB	 500	 105.00
KPR110CB	 1000	 120.00
KPR120CB	 2000	 140.00
KPR130CB	 3000	 160.00
12kg
MAX
Truss Clamp Version
Universal mount with standard